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A—For Sale by all Flrsi-

olass Wine Merchants
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FUR CROCKER-LAWGLEY DIRECTORY. FUT 693

Furey William, laborer Western Sugar Refin-
ery, r. 269, 22d

Furey William P., laborer, r. 509, 7th
Furger Eliza Miss, r. 520 Natoma
Furger Frank, milker, r. San Bruno Av nr

Woolsey
Furger Moritz, milker Paul F. E. Steiner, r.

19th Av South nr G
Furges Peter, milker Johnson & Brown
Furkert Mary, widow, bakery, 1812 Dupont
Furkert Otto, cigarmaker Pac. Coast Co-op.

Cigar Mfg Co., r. 4407, 24th
Furley Henry, helper Station "C" S. F. Gas

& Elec. Co., r. 1567 Kearny
Furley John F., goldbeater, r. 1567 Kearny
Furley Mary A. Miss, clerk, r. 128, 4th Av
Furlong Augustus F., elevatormau Olympic

Club, r. 317 O'Farrell
Furlong Albert W., r. 3880, 23d
Furlong Annie F. Miss, tailoress, r. 313 Day
Furlong Catherine, domestic. 2025 Devisadero
Furlong Charles F., clerk Holbrook, Merrill

& Stetson, r. 3238, 21st
Furlong Clara J., widow, r. 4115, 20th
Furlong Edward A., boilermaker Union Iron

Wks, r. 213 Day
Furlong Emily, widow, r. 3238, 21st

Furlong Gabriel, compositor Filmer-Rollins
Electro. Co., r. East Oakland

Furlong Gabrielle C. Miss, compositor, r. 642

Folsom
Furlong George, laborer American Biscuit Co.,

r. 161iy2 Jones
Furlong James, laborer, r. 15 Natoma
Furlong James, trucker Union Box Factory, r.

16111/2 Jones
Furlong John, boilermaker Risdon I. & L.

Wks, r. 313 Day
Furlong John, salesman Bristol & Harris, r.

20 Tehama
Furlong John P., boilermaker, r. 313 Day
Furlong Joseph, butcher, r. 1529 Sutter
Furlong Mary, widow, r. 1611% Jones
Furlong Mary F., widow, r. 642 Folsom
Furlong Patrick, fireman, r. 918 Minnesota
Furlong Patrick, liquors, 811 I

Furlong Patrick, longshoreman, r. 20 Tehama
Furlong Percy, messenger Post Office, r. 3238,

21st
Furlong Richard, laborer, r. 330 Ritch
Furlong Robert E., clerk S. F. Lumber Co., r.

430, 9th
Furlong Thomas, policeman, r. 525 Alvarado
Furlong Thomas, restaurant, 432%, 5th, r. 432,

5th
Furlong Thomas N., manufacturer laundry

trays, 1219-1221 Market, r. 914 Fulton
Furlong Timothy, laundryman Magdalen Asy-

lum
Furman Ernest M., r. 409 Leavenworth
rURMAN HENRY M.

secretary and treasurer San Pedro, Santa
Barbara, Port Costa, Stockton and Valley
Lumber Cos., 4 California

Furman Thomas, driver Santa Clara Ranch
Co., r. 125 Fulton

C^ Furman. See Firman and Fuhrman
Furnanz Joseph M., brassfinisher W. T. Gar-

ratt & Co., r. 76 Natoma
Furness Herbert O., fawitchman, r. 702% Van

Ness Av
Furness Hulda Mrs., widow, r. 706 Powell
Furness John, carpenter and builder, 40 New

Montgomery, r. 1218 Treat Av
C^Furness. See Fourness
Furnier Charlotte Miss, dramatic student, r.

19, 6th
Furniss George E., driver Sutter St. Ry, r.

563 Mission
Furniss William, driver Sutter St. Ry, r. 563

Mission
Furnstal Frank, cellarman, r. 13 Douglass
Furrer Albin, liquors, 223, 4th, r. 321 Tehama
Furrer Ambrose (Furrer Bros.) r. cor Tara

and Geneva Av
Furrer Bertha Miss, stenographer Lowenberg

& Co., r. Foote and Porter Av

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
Mantels, Grates

QQd pireplace TrirT)n)ings

ARTISTIC DESIGNS.

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST.

Furrer Brothers (Ambrose and Frank) dairy,
cor Tara and Geneva Av, depot cor 7th and
Mision

Furrer Caroline, domestic, 2056 Mission
Furrer Caspar, proprietor Nevada Dairy, cor

Foote and Porter Av
Furrer Charles, brasspolisher, r. 108 Tehama
Furrer Emil, wagonmaker Henry B. Schind-

ler, r. 1149 Howard
Furrer Frank (Furrer Bros.) r. 2224 San Jose

Av
Furrer Joseph, longshoreman, r. 627 Commer-

cial
Furrer Joseph, proprietor Six-Mile Dairy, off

Mission nr Six-Mile House
Furrer Joseph M. (Furrer & Gisler) r. 3 Gard-

ner
Furrer & Gisler (Joseph M. Furrer and

Charles Gisler) liquors, 3 Gardner
Fursman William L., dept manager Raphael's

r. 112 Taylor
Furst Adolphus W., auctioneer, r. 127a Oak
Furst Ernest F., clerk, r. 927b Greenwich
Furst George, driver Vincent & Bruneman, r.

1914 Larkin
Furst Johanna, widow, r. 927b Greenwich
Furst Leon F., clerk Samuel Spiro, r. Oak-

land
Furst Malvyn, r. 2831 Pine
Furst Peter, tinroofer, r. 19 Verona PI
Furst Phillip, r. 2831 Pine
Furst Walter, clerk, r. 927b Greenwich
Furstenthal Julius, waiter Popular Restaur-

ant
Furtado Antone J., barber, 822, 3d, r. 410 Bran-

nan
Furtado Joseph, barber Joseph P. Frenna, r.

1148 Sutter
Furtado Rose, domestic, 1714 Bush
Furth Alfred, salesman ChicaRo Clothing Co.,

r. 1410 O'Farrell
Furth Charles, r. 910 Ellis
Furth Edward H., bookkeeper Newman &

Levinson, r. 910 Ellis

Furth Henry F., salesman, r. 17 Baker
Furth Ignatz, r. 1410 O'Farrell
Furth Josephine Miss, r. Pacific Hebrew Home
Furth Melville, cashier D. N. & E. Walter &

Co., r. 729 Turk
Furth Samuel E., salesman Rosenthal, Feder

& Co., r. 910 Ellis
Furth Simon, r. 910 Ellis
[n^-Furth. See Firth
FURUSETH ANDREW

secretary Sailors' Union of the Pacific, SW
cor East and Mission, r. 106 Steuart

CS^Fury. See Furey
Furze Richard, engineer, r. 609 Diamond
Fusanne Antoine, r. Old People's Home
Fusco James, laborer, r. 5 Gaven PI
Fusco Salvatore, bootblack, 3 Golden Gate Av,

r. 5 Gaven PI
Fusco Vincenzo, bootblack, 221 Grant Av, r.

5 Gaven PI
Fuselier John R., finisher Harrold, Belcher &

Allen, r. 116 Collingwood
Fuselier Margaret, widow, r. 4 Rose Av
Fusenot August J. G. (G. Verdier & Co.) r.

Belvedere, Cal.

Fusillet Anton, r. 1110 Green
Fustini Lorenzo (Bianco & Fustini) r. 309

Cumberland
Futter Samuel J., clerk Philadelphia Shoe Co.,

r. 425 Stevenson

H. N. COOK BELTING CO.. !;?*;,f±°.l-.


